Individual Best Times (All Time)

Keefe Downes - (741995) - Northampton Swimming Club - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:03.08
2:03.59
2:04.69
2:04.96
2:05.76
2:05.77
2:07.07
2:07.13
2:07.53
2:08.16
2:08.35
2:08.98
2:09.41
2:10.34
2:10.39
2:11.24
2:12.30
2:12.48
2:12.59
2:14.34
2:17.09
2:17.45
2:21.28
2:22.62
2:23.20

2:23.86

LYLY-N-F

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

569
562
547
543
533
533
517
516
511
504
501
494
489
479
478
469
458
456
455
437
411
408
376
365
361
356

Round

F

m I I I I I I

! I I I T

I I I T

I I I I T

Date

17/05/14
16/03/14
03/05/14
18/05/13
13/07/13
17/05/14
05/05/13
22/12/13
31/03/13
03/03/13
26/01/14
12/01/13
16/12/12
14/07/12
18/03/12
19/05/12
10/06/12
19/05/12
20/10/12
30/06/12
19/03/11
12/06/11
21/05/11
05/12/10
10/07/10
12/06/10

4404

Meet

Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet
2014 NASA County Championships
Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships
Northampton Spring Meet 2013
Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet
Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet
Midland Youth Championships

Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013
Northamptonshire County Championships
Central Zonal Meet 2014

City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet
Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet
Northampton SC Summer Festival Meet 2012
Northamptonshire County Championships
Northampton SC May Open Meet

Midland Age Group Championships
Northampton SC May Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans SC LC Open Meet

ESSA Inter-Divisional Championships
Northamptonshire County Championships
BG Midlands Age Group Championships
Northampton May Open Meet

Northampton Winter Fest

Northampton Summer Meet

Midland Age Group Champs

Navtlemnda A avimbes Alamaaan

Venue

Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Northampton
Corby
Corby
Corby
Portsmouth
Corby
Corby
Sheffield
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Coventry
Corby
Sheffield
Liverpool
Corby
Coventry
Corby
Corby
Corby

Coventry

A

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton

Northampton

[N PRI

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



£.£0.01
2:31.04
2:36.66

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:03.08
2:05.77
2:04.69
2:03.59
2:08.35
2:07.13
2:05.76
2:04.96
2:07.07
2:07.53
2:08.16
2:08.98
2:09.41
2:12.59
2:10.34
2:14.34
2:12.30
2:11.24
2:12.48
2:10.39
2:17.45
2:21.28
2:17.09
2:22.62
2:23.20
2:23.86
2:25.51
2:31.04
2:36.66

Copyright 2024

o4
307
276

WA Pts

569
533
547
562
501
516
533
543
517
511
504
494
489
455
479
437
458
469
456
478
408
376
411
365
361
356
344
307
276

Round

m I I I I I

I I T I I I

14/U9/ 1V
06/12/09
11/10/09

Date

17/05/14
17/05/14
03/05/14
16/03/14
26/01/14
22/12/13
13/07/13
18/05/13
05/05/13
31/03/13
03/03/13
12/01/13
16/12/12
20/10/12
14/07/12
30/06/12
10/06/12
19/05/12
19/05/12
18/03/12
12/06/11
21/05/11
19/03/11
05/12/10
10/07/10
12/06/10
14/03/10
06/12/09
11/10/09

nNuorarnits vourily vinalips
Northampton Winter Meet

Borough of Stockton Open

Meet

Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet
Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet
Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships
2014 NASA County Championships

Central Zonal Meet 2014

Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet
Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet
Northampton Spring Meet 2013

Midland Youth Championships

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013
Northamptonshire County Championships
City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet
Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet
Lincoln Vulcans SC LC Open Meet
Northampton SC Summer Festival Meet 2012
ESSA Inter-Divisional Championships
Midland Age Group Championships
Northampton SC May Open Meet
Northampton SC May Open Meet
Northamptonshire County Championships
BG Midlands Age Group Championships
Northampton May Open Meet
Northamptonshire County Championships
Northampton Winter Fest

Northampton Summer Meet

Midland Age Group Champs

Northants County Champs

Northampton Winter Meet

Borough of Stockton Open

wuivy
Corby

Leeds

Venue

Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Northampton
Corby
Corby
Portsmouth
Corby
Sheffield
Corby
Sheffield
Corby
Liverpool
Coventry
Corby
Corby
Corby
Coventry
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Coventry
Corby
Corby

Leeds

INUTLIanporn
Northampton

Northampton

Club Swam Under

Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton

Northampton

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

Pagv|a2/2

Level

1

1



