Individual Best Times (All Time)

Keefe Downes - (741995) - Northampton Swimming Club - 200 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

2:03.08 2:03.59	569						
2:03.59		F	17/05/14	Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	1
	562		16/03/14	2014 NASA County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
2:04.69	547	Н	03/05/14	Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
2:04.96	543	Н	18/05/13	Northampton Spring Meet 2013	Corby	Northampton	1
2:05.76	533	Н	13/07/13	Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet	Northampton	Northampton	3
2:05.77	533	Н	17/05/14	Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	1
2:07.07	517	Н	05/05/13	Midland Youth Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
2:07.13	516	Н	22/12/13	Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	1
2:07.53	511	F	31/03/13	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013	Portsmouth	Northampton	1
2:08.16	504		03/03/13	Northamptonshire County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
2:08.35	501	Н	26/01/14	Central Zonal Meet 2014	Corby	Northampton	1
2:08.98	494	Н	12/01/13	City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Northampton	1
2:09.41	489	Н	16/12/12	Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	1
2:10.34	479	Н	14/07/12	Northampton SC Summer Festival Meet 2012	Corby	Northampton	4
2:10.39	478		18/03/12	Northamptonshire County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
2:11.24	469	F	19/05/12	Northampton SC May Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	1
2:12.30	458	Н	10/06/12	Midland Age Group Championships	Coventry	Northampton	1
2:12.48	456	Н	19/05/12	Northampton SC May Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	1
2:12.59	455	Н	20/10/12	Lincoln Vulcans SC LC Open Meet	Sheffield	Northampton	1
2:14.34	437	Н	30/06/12	ESSA Inter-Divisional Championships	Liverpool	Northampton	1
2:17.09	411		19/03/11	Northamptonshire County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
2:17.45	408	Н	12/06/11	BG Midlands Age Group Championships	Coventry	Northampton	1
2:21.28	376	Н	21/05/11	Northampton May Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	1
2:22.62	365	Н	05/12/10	Northampton Winter Fest	Corby	Northampton	1
2:23.20	361	Н	10/07/10	Northampton Summer Meet	Corby	Northampton	4
2:23.86	356	Н	12/06/10	Midland Age Group Champs	Coventry	Northampton	1
yright 202	4		14/00/10	Northanta Caunti Chamna	Carbu	Powered By SPOR	ΓSΥS [†] ΤΕ

ا C.دی.ک	344		14/03/10	Normants County Champs	COIDY	ινοιτιιαπιριοπ	Page 2/2
2:31.04	307		06/12/09	Northampton Winter Meet	Corby	Northampton	1
2:36.66	276	Н	11/10/09	Borough of Stockton Open	Leeds	Northampton	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:03.08	569	F	17/05/14	Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	1
2:05.77	533	Н	17/05/14	Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	1
2:04.69	547	Н	03/05/14	Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
2:03.59	562		16/03/14	2014 NASA County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
2:08.35	501	Н	26/01/14	Central Zonal Meet 2014	Corby	Northampton	1
2:07.13	516	Н	22/12/13	Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	1
2:05.76	533	Н	13/07/13	Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet	Northampton	Northampton	3
2:04.96	543	Н	18/05/13	Northampton Spring Meet 2013	Corby	Northampton	1
2:07.07	517	Н	05/05/13	Midland Youth Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
2:07.53	511	F	31/03/13	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013	Portsmouth	Northampton	1
2:08.16	504		03/03/13	Northamptonshire County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
2:08.98	494	Н	12/01/13	City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Northampton	1
2:09.41	489	Н	16/12/12	Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	1
2:12.59	455	Н	20/10/12	Lincoln Vulcans SC LC Open Meet	Sheffield	Northampton	1
2:10.34	479	Н	14/07/12	Northampton SC Summer Festival Meet 2012	Corby	Northampton	4
2:14.34	437	Н	30/06/12	ESSA Inter-Divisional Championships	Liverpool	Northampton	1
2:12.30	458	Н	10/06/12	Midland Age Group Championships	Coventry	Northampton	1
2:11.24	469	F	19/05/12	Northampton SC May Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	1
2:12.48	456	Н	19/05/12	Northampton SC May Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	1
2:10.39	478		18/03/12	Northamptonshire County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
2:17.45	408	Н	12/06/11	BG Midlands Age Group Championships	Coventry	Northampton	1
2:21.28	376	Н	21/05/11	Northampton May Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	1
2:17.09	411		19/03/11	Northamptonshire County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
2:22.62	365	Н	05/12/10	Northampton Winter Fest	Corby	Northampton	1
2:23.20	361	Н	10/07/10	Northampton Summer Meet	Corby	Northampton	4
2:23.86	356	Н	12/06/10	Midland Age Group Champs	Coventry	Northampton	1
2:25.51	344		14/03/10	Northants County Champs	Corby	Northampton	1
2:31.04	307		06/12/09	Northampton Winter Meet	Corby	Northampton	1
2:36.66	276	Н	11/10/09	Borough of Stockton Open	Leeds	Northampton	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS